A

S W I M M I NG

MEET

CHRISTMAS OPEN

WINTER INVITE
VANDAL INVITATIONAL
IES JUNIOR CHAMPS
IES JUNIOR CHAMPS TIME TRIALS
JANUARY STORM
HELLS CANYON WINTER INVITATIONAL

COUGAR CLASSIC

WINTER OPEN
TONY ST ONGE MEMORIAL
IES SC CHAMPS
IES SC CHAMPS
IES SC CHAMS TIME TRIALS
Fazzzaris Pizza Open
JANUARY DISTANCE INTRASQUAD
SHAMROCK SHAKEUP
Apple CAPITAL
StarLIGHT

PENDleton OPEN

Tri-CITY OPEN
BAKER CITY DIVE & DASH
SiZZLIN SUMMER SPLASH

INLAND EMPIRE SWIMMING
Spring 2024 SANCTIONS REPORT

HOST
VS
SWAT
VAN
LCN
LCN
WWSC
LCN
COouUG
TCCC
MRA
VAN
VAN
VAN
LCN
SWAT
SWAT
VS
VS
PSA
TCCC
LGSC
MRA

MEET TYPE
Open
Open
Open

Championship

Time Trials
Open

Developmental
Open
OPen
Open

Championship

Championship

Time Trials
Open

Developmental
Open
Open
Open
OPen

Invitational

Developmental

Open

DATES
Dec 2-3
Dec 8-10
Dec 1-3
Feb 16-18
Feb 16-18
Jan 6-7
Jan 20-22
Feb 10-11
Jan 27-28
Mar 23-24
Mar 1-3
Mar 1-3
Mar 1-3
May 17-19
Jan 19
Mar 9-10
May 31-Jun 2
June 21-23
July 5-7
May 31-June 2
April 27
Jul 12-14

SANCTION #
IE-23-1538
IE-23-1539
IE-23-1540
IE-24-1541
IE-24-1542
IE-24-1543
|IE-24-1544
IE-24-1545
IE-24-1546
IE-24-1547
IE-24-1548

IE-24-1548-R1
IE-24-1549
IE-24-1550
IE-24-1551
IE-24-1552
IE-24-1553
IE-24-1554
IE-24-1555
IE-24-1556
IE-24-1557
IE-24-1558

Status
issued 10/9/2023
issued 10/9/2023
Issued 10/20/2023
Issued 11/22/2023
Issued 11/22/2023
issued 12/4/2023
issued 11/26/2023
issued 11/28/2023
issued 11/28/2023

issued 1/1/2024
issued 1/1/2024
issued 1/1/2024
issued 1/1/2024
issued 1/5/2024
issued 1/10/2024
issued 1/10/2024
issued 1/29/2024
issued 1/29/2024
issued 2/23/2024
issued 2/26/2024
issued 2/27/2024
issued 3/6/2024



