

INLAND EMPIRE SWIMMING

Spring 2024 SANCTIONS REPORT

MEET	HOST	MEET TYPE	DATES	SANCTION #	Status
CHRISTMAS OPEN	VS	Open	Dec 2-3	IE-23-1538	issued 10/9/2023
WINTER INVITE	SWAT	Open	Dec 8-10	IE-23-1539	issued 10/9/2023
VANDAL INVITATIONAL	VAN	Open	Dec 1-3	IE-23-1540	Issued 10/20/202
IES JUNIOR CHAMPS	LCN	Championship	Feb 16-18	IE-24-1541	Issued 11/22/202
IES JUNIOR CHAMPS TIME TRIALS	LCN	Time Trials	Feb 16-18	IE-24-1542	Issued 11/22/202
JANUARY STORM	WWSC	Open	Jan 6-7	IE-24-1543	issued 12/4/2023
HELLS CANYON WINTER INVITATIONAL	LCN	Developmental	Jan 20-22	IE-24-1544	issued 11/26/202
COUGAR CLASSIC	coug	Open	Feb 10-11	IE-24-1545	issued 11/28/202
WINTER OPEN	TCCC	OPen	Jan 27-28	IE-24-1546	issued 11/28/202
TONY ST ONGE MEMORIAL	MRA	Open	Mar 23-24	IE-24-1547	issued 1/1/2024
IES SC CHAMPS	VAN	Championship	Mar 1-3	IE-24-1548	issued 1/1/2024
IES SC CHAMPS	VAN	Championship	Mar 1-3	IE-24-1548-R1	issued 1/1/2024
IES SC CHAMS TIME TRIALS	VAN	Time Trials	Mar 1-3	IE-24-1549	issued 1/1/2024
Fazzzaris Pizza Open	LCN	Open	May 17-19	IE-24-1550	issued 1/5/2024
JANUARY DISTANCE INTRASQUAD	SWAT	Developmental	Jan 19	IE-24-1551	issued 1/10/2024
SHAMROCK SHAKEUP	SWAT	Open	Mar 9-10	IE-24-1552	issued 1/10/2024
Apple CAPITAL	VS	Open	May 31-Jun 2	IE-24-1553	issued 1/29/202
StarLIGHT	VS	Open	June 21-23	IE-24-1554	issued 1/29/202
PENDleton OPEN	PSA	OPen	July 5-7	IE-24-1555	issued 2/23/202
Tri-CITY OPEN	TCCC	Invitational	May 31-June 2	IE-24-1556	issued 2/26/202
BAKER CITY DIVE & DASH	LGSC	Developmental	April 27	IE-24-1557	issued 2/27/202
SIZZLIN SUMMER SPLASH	MRA	Open	Jul 12-14	IE-24-1558	issued 3/6/2024